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DEVELOPER:

Cresleigh Homes Corporation
433 California Street, Suite 700
San Francisco, CA 94104

Contact:

Deana Ellis
dellis@cresleigh.com
Phone: 415.982.7777

COLLEGE PARK

ARCHITECT :

KTGY Group, Inc.

1814 Franklin St. Suite 400,

Oakland, CA 94612

Contact:
David Burton, AlA
dburton@ktgy.com

Jae Hwang
jhwang@ktgy.com

ROCKLIN, CA

PRELIMINARY DESIGN REVIEW
JULY, 2021

CIVIL ENGINEER :

Wood Rodgers, Inc.
4670 Willow Road, Suite 125
Pleasanton, CA 94588

Contact:
Jeff Carpenter, PE, LEED AP
jcarpenter@woodrodgers.com

Paul Meuser, AICP, LEED AP
pmeuser@woodrodgers.com

COLLEGE PARK NORTH - SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED 3-PLEX

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT :

Wood Rodgers, Inc.
3301 C Street, Building 100-B
Sacramento, California 95816

Contact:
John Nicolaus, FASLA
jnicolaus@woodrodgers.com

Atlas Lab Inc.
2523 J Street Suite 201
Sacramento, CA 95816

Contact:
Marq Truscott, FASLA
marq@atlaslab.com

Erik Prince, RLA
erik@atlaslab.com
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PLAN 2 - FRONT VIEW

PLAN 1 - FRONT VIEW

PLAN 3 - FRONT VIEW
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